:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7627068

Oct 26, 2023 - 19:34 (UTC)

In epoch 238,345 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 555179 - 0.016740664 ETH®
29.82 USD

2 555180 - 0.016949254 ETH®
30.19 USD

3 555181 - 0.016875760 ETH&®
30.06 USD

4 555182 - 0.016898916 ETH®
30.10 USD

S 555183 - 0.016888329 ETH®
30.08 USD

6 555184 - 0.016876648 ETH®
30.06 USD

7 555185 - 0.014905751 ETH®
26.55 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/7627068
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/238345
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/555179
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/555180
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/555181
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/555182
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/555183
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/555184
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/555185

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

555186

555190

Validator Id

844498

Amount

- 0.016846514
30.00 USD

- 0.016688608
29.72 USD

- 0.016897498
30.10 USD

- 0.016865653
30.04 USD

- 0.016824929
29.97 USD

- 0.016857848
30.02 USD

- 0.016775093
29.88 USD

- 0.016745240
29.82 USD

- 0.173608304
309.25 USD

Amount

+ 0.041134483
73.27 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/555186
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/555187
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/555188
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/555189
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/555190
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/555191
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/555192
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/555193
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/555194
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/844498

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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